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7061 - plan holders list, Friday, 2/22/13
 PHONE EXT.FAX EMAIL

7061 Living Landscapes LLC Janel Niesen PO Box 175
Cross 
Plains WI 53528- 608-438-6355 - 608-831-4817 living.landscapes@yahoo.com Email 2/20/2013

7061 Dirty Ducts Cleaning Environmental Amber PO Box 46068 Madison WI 53744- 608-204-3826 - 608-204-3826 amber@dirtyductscleaning.com Email 2/21/2013
7061 Jr's Const & Landscaping Inc Henry Conklin Jr. N9002 HWY.H Cambria WI 53923- 920-348-5100 - 920-348-5321 hcjr5100@hotmail.com Both 2/21/2013
7061 Homburg Contractors Inc. Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Monona WI 53716- 608-222-6597 - 608-244-9113 mhackel@homburginc.com Both 2/20/2013
7061 TRC Environmental Alyssa Sellwood 708 Heartland Trail Madison WI 53705 608-826-3658 - 608-826-3941 asellwood@trcsolutions.com Email 2/20/2013
7061 Corex Construction Corey Wise 110 Railroad Street Sun Prairie WI 53590 608-807-4215 22 608-825-9100 cwise@corexconstruction.com Both 2/20/2013

7061 Marlene Voigt
Flores Contractors 
Inc. 110 W. Haven Dr. Watertown WI 53094 920-253-9606 - 920-253-9607 florescontractors@yahoo.com Email 2/20/2013

7061 Rams Contracting Ltd Tammy Ristow P.O. Box 398 Lannon Wi 53046- 414-530-9041 - 414-921-9705 estimating@ramscontracting.com Email 2/19/2013
7061 Advanced Disposal Scott Kleinhans W8470 State Rd. 11 Delavan WI 53115- 414-807-7101 - 414-529-1478 scott.kleinhans@veoliaes.com Email 2/19/2013
7061 Integrity Environmental Services Inc. Joel Clemence 2325 Parklawn Drive Suite Q Waukesha WI 53186 262-798-1453 - 262-798-1497 jclemence-ies@sbcglobal.net Email 2/19/2013
7061 Stiles Inc. Jennifer 2104 Charmar Drive Loves Park IL 61108- 815-966-6700 - 815-969-9615 jdoyle@stilesinc.net Both 2/18/2013

7061 ATI Marty Limmex 4575 County Road C
Spring 
Green WI 53588 608-588-4831 - 608-588-7307 mobile@midwestxrf.com Email 2/18/2013

7061 Veolia ES Industrial Services Inc.
Robert F. 
Leszczynski Jr.

N104 W13275 Donges Bay Rd. 
Germantown WI 53022

Germantow
n WI 53022- 920-605-6432 - 262-236-8140 robert.leszczynski@veoliaes.com Both 2/18/2013

7061 stiles Inc. Todd Meyer 2104 Charmar Dr. Loves Park IL 61111- 815-967-6700 - 815-969-9615 tmeyer@stilesinc.net Email 2/18/2013

7061 BUTTERFIELD TRUCKING IN DAVE DEATON P.O. BOX 845
WAUKESH
A WI 53187 262-542-5671 - 262-542-3658 CBUTTERFIELDTRU@WI.RR.COM Fax 2/15/2013

7061 madison commercial landscapes nate amble 1871 hwy mm oregon wi 53575- 608-835-7700 - 608-835-7987 madisoncommercial@frontier.com Both 2/15/2013

7061 R.G. Huston Company Inc. Eric Christensen 2561 Coffeytown Road
Cottage 
Grove WI 53527- 608-255-9223 - 608-839-5936 echristensen@rghuston.com Both 2/13/2013

7061 Compview Dave Ewing 1410 Energy Park Suite 16 St Paul MN 55108 651-647-4354 - 651-647-4459 dewing@compview.com Email 2/14/2013
7061 raymond cattell jim sponem 2401 vondron rd madison wi 53718- 608-222-3180 12 608-222-2753 jsponem@rpcattelll.com Both 2/13/2013
7061 Parisi Construction Co. Inc. Jeremy Hillebrand 508 South Nine Mound Road Verona WI 53593- 608-848-5991 - 608-848-5992 jeremy@parisiconstruction.com Email 2/13/2013

7061 Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 Middleton WI 53562- 608-836-1071 221 608-836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com Email 2/13/2013
7061 yahara materials michael udelhofen Po277 waunakee wi 53597- 608-849-4162 - 608-849-5062 mike@yahara.com Both 2/13/2013


